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Pacific Phoenix Fee Schedule
Effective September 18, 2023. All fees are subject to change without notice. 

  Cash Pay Rates

New patient appointment (up to 90 min): $525

• additional time is billed at $75/hr

Existing patient appointment 

• up to 20 min: $225

• up to 30 min: $285

• up to 45 min: $325

• up to 60 min: $350

• 60-120 min: $425

Praire Electric / Dr. Baker's patient cash pay fees

• new patient appointment: $350

• up to 30 min: $200

• 30 min and over: $250

Other Fees
• Missed appointment/late cancel (new patient): $200

• Missed appointment/late cancel (existing patient): $75

continued       

SALMON CREEK OFFICE
2501 NE 134th Street

Suite 104
Vancouver, WA 98686

p: 360-828-7802 | f: 360-326-2606

EAST VANCOUVER OFFICE
1499 SE Tech Center Place

Suite 190
Vancouver, WA 98683

p: 360-828-7802 | f: 360-326-2606
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Elia Gonzalez-Rodriguez, M.D.  

Board-Certified Psychiatrist

Phone: 360-828-780236
Fax: 360-326-2606



Other Fees (continued) 
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Elia Gonzalez-Rodriguez, M.D.  

Board-Certified Psychiatrist

SALMON CREEK OFFICE
2501 NE 134th Street

Suite 104
Vancouver, WA 98686

p: 360-828-7802 | f: 360-326-2606

EAST VANCOUVER OFFICE
1499 SE Tech Center Place

Suite 190
Vancouver, WA 98683

p: 360-828-7802 | f: 360-326-2606

• FMLA paperwork : $75 each

• ESA letter: $50/animal

• General letters (excluding work and school excuse): $75 each

Letters mailed to any party will incur additional postage costs

Medical Records Cost 

Records delivered via paper or fax: $28 base fee + $0.20/page + sales tax (6.5% WA) 
+ postage (if mailed)

"A health care provider may charge a reasonable fee as defined in RCW 70.02.010 for 
searching and duplicating health care records."
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